
5-Dec-00

Name Organization Phone/Fax e-mail
Backlin, Adam USGS 949-636-4269 backlin@earthlink.net
Barrows, Cameron Center for Natural Lands Mngt 760-343-1234/760-343-0393 cbarrows@cnlm.org
Brooks, Matt USGS 559-561-6511/559-561-6511 matt_brooks@usgs.gov
Collins, Jim Naval Air Facility El Centro 760-339-2261/760-339-2283 collins.jimmie.l@nqfec.navy.mil
Crossman, John CA St Parks Mojave Desert Sector 661-726-1671/661-940-7327 jcrossman@parks.ca.gov
Evanko, Steven DOD Reg'l Envir Coordination Office 760-725-2635/760-725-2659 evankosp@mail.cpp.usmc.mil
Everly, Clarence DOD Coordinator 760-256-7033/760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov
Fancy, Steven NPS Ft. Collins, CO 970-255-3571 steven_fancy@nps.gov
Ferguson, Tony BLM Asst Scry Ofc Land & Minerals 202-208-3146/202-208-3144 tony_ferguson@blm.gov
Hagan, Mark Edwards AFB 661-277-1418/661-277-6145 mark.hagan@edwards.af.mil
Hamill, John DOI Coordinator 760-255-8888/760-255-8809 john_hamill@dmg.gov
Hirsch, Robb USGG-BRD 760-228-0738 robbhirsch@aol.com
Jensen, Kitti NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8865 kitty_jensen@nps.gov
Kobaly, Robin BLM Palm Springs Field Office 760-363-6117/760-251-4899 rkobaly@ca.blm.gov
Kus, Barbara USGS Western Ecological Research Ctr 619-594-4357/619-594-2035 bkus@sunstroke.sdsu.edu
Madden, Roy MACTFTC (MCAGCC) 760-830-7396 x230/760-830-5718 maddenre@29palms.usmc.mil
Martin, Mary Mojave Nat'l Preserve 760-255-8801/760-255-8809 mary_martin@nps.gov
Medica, Phil USFWS 702-647-5230 phil_medica@fws.gov
Meyer, Kathie USGS 760-251-4840/760-251-4899 kathie_meyer@usgs.gov
Nicol, Kim CA Dept Fish & Game 760-251-4827/760-251-4899 knicol@dfg.ca.gov
Prehoda, Val MACTFTC (MCAGCC) 760-830-7396 X238/760-830-5718 prehodav@29palms.usmc.mil
Reynolds, Mike NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8818 mike_reynolds@nps.gov
Risser, Mary Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5502/760-367-6392 mary_risser@nps.gov
Rochester, Carlton USGS SDSU 619-594-8025/619-594-2035 crochest@sunstroke.sdsu.edu
Rodgers, Jane Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5564/760-367-5588 jane_rodgers@nps.gov
Salt, Tim BLM CDD 909-697-5204 tsalt@ca.blm.gov
Shulters, Mike USGS 916-278-3026 shulters@usgs.gov
Thomsen, Greg BLM 760-337-4410/760-337-4490 gthomsen@ca.blm.gov
Wood, Richard A. Edwards AFB 661-277-1402 richard.wood@edwards.af.mil
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Name Organization Phone/Fax E-mail
Anderson, Dave NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8899-760-255-8828 dave_anderson@nps.gov
Doyle, Dick CalTrans 909-383-4147/909-383-4364 dick.doyle@dot.ca.gov
Foisy, Jeff MDEP 760-255-8898/760-256-6863 foisyj@mojavedata.gov
Ideker, Paul BLM Contractor
Lines, Greg USGS
McBride, Mike CA Fish & Game 562-590-5105/562-590-5834 mmcbride@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Noda, Diane USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766 x313/805-644-3958 diane_noda@fws.gov
Rohde, Kay Lake Mead NRA 702-293-8918/702-293-8936 katherine_m._rohde@nps.gov
Scofield, Russ BLM Barstow 760-365-0955/760-365-5526 russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov
Sjaastad, Dave BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5430/760-384-5499 dsjaastad@ca.blm.gov
Soderberg, Maj. Marine Corps Air Ground Combat Center 760-830-7396 soderbergbw@29palms.usmc.mil
Sparks, Ruth ITAM Fort Irwin 760-380-5903 sparksr@irwin.army.mil
Williams, Bob USFWS Reno 775-861-6300 bob_d_williams@fws.gov
Zmudka, Tom BLM CDD 909-697-5239/909-697-5299 tzmudka@ca.blm.gov
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